SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).766/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2007 in RSA No. 1083/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAVARAJAPPA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLIKARJUNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

list on 02.02.2009.

(Shashi Sareen) Court Master (Shashi Bala Vij) Court Master